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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 8 LAUR H. / FERRIEU M.

Pass 8 1:13.111 1 1:13.111 *

Pass 18 2:22.008 2 1:08.897 *

Pass 27 3:30.445 3 1:08.437 *

Pass 36 4:38.965 4 1:08.520

Pass 45 5:47.152 5 1:08.187 *

Pass 55 6:55.975 6 1:08.823

Pass 64 8:04.945 7 1:08.970

Pass 73 9:14.546 8 1:09.601

Pass 82 10:23.931 9 1:09.385

Pass 91 11:33.163 10 1:09.232

Pass 100 12:43.017 11 1:09.854

Pass 108 13:53.018 12 1:10.001

No 11 THOMAS P. / CHEVALIER C.

Pass 7 1:10.873 1 1:10.873 **

Pass 17 2:17.702 2 1:06.829 **

Pass 26 3:26.168 3 1:08.466

Pass 35 4:34.321 4 1:08.153

Pass 44 5:43.066 5 1:08.745

Pass 53 6:50.843 6 1:07.777

Pass 62 7:58.439 7 1:07.596

Pass 71 9:05.568 8 1:07.129

Pass 80 10:12.139 9 1:06.571 *

Pass 88 11:19.476 10 1:07.337

Pass 96 12:27.171 11 1:07.695

Pass 105 13:34.453 12 1:07.282

No 16 AURIN X. / LENSER E.

Pass 15 1:21.048 1 1:21.048 *

Pass 25 2:35.811 2 1:14.763 *

Pass 34 3:51.595 3 1:15.784

Pass 43 5:07.725 4 1:16.130

Pass 52 6:23.262 5 1:15.537

Pass 61 7:40.921 6 1:17.659

Pass 70 8:56.043 7 1:15.122

Pass 79 10:10.722 8 1:14.679 *

Pass 90 11:25.621 9 1:14.899

Pass 99 12:41.476 10 1:15.855

Pass 109 13:56.243 11 1:14.767

No 19 CLOUPS P. / PLAS P.

Pass 13 1:17.901 1 1:17.901 *

Pass 23 2:30.154 2 1:12.253 *

Pass 32 3:42.620 3 1:12.466

Pass 41 4:53.257 4 1:10.637 *

Pass 50 6:04.753 5 1:11.496

Pass 59 7:15.505 6 1:10.752

Pass 68 8:26.386 7 1:10.881

Pass 77 9:37.323 8 1:10.937

Pass 86 10:48.281 9 1:10.958

Pass 95 11:58.954 10 1:10.673

Pass 104 13:09.986 11 1:11.032

Pass 113 14:21.938 12 1:11.952

No 25 GUICHARD C. / BRETILLON C.

Pass 11 1:17.188 1 1:17.188 *

Pass 24 2:30.169 2 1:12.981 *

Pass 33 3:43.133 3 1:12.964 *

Pass 42 4:57.773 4 1:14.640

Pass 51 6:12.843 5 1:15.070

Pass 60 7:28.290 6 1:15.447

Pass 69 8:44.296 7 1:16.006

Pass 78 10:00.368 8 1:16.072

Pass 87 11:16.634 9 1:16.266

Pass 98 12:32.157 10 1:15.523

Pass 107 13:47.536 11 1:15.379

No 35 YANNA R. / LOURDEZ P.

No 40 NOBRE J. / LAVARINO P.

No 64 DUFAUR M. / LAMBERT N.

Pass 9 1:14.889 1 1:14.889 *

Pass 19 2:24.837 2 1:09.948 *

Pass 28 3:34.886 3 1:10.049

Pass 38 4:45.072 4 1:10.186

Pass 47 5:55.676 5 1:10.604

Pass 56 7:07.333 6 1:11.657

Pass 65 8:18.292 7 1:10.959

Pass 74 9:28.691 8 1:10.399

Pass 84 10:40.855 9 1:12.164

Pass 93 11:52.106 10 1:11.251

Pass 102 13:02.506 11 1:10.400

Pass 112 14:14.825 12 1:12.319

No 71 VILLETTE O. / VILLETTE G.

Pass 14 1:18.309 1 1:18.309 *

Pass 22 2:29.574 2 1:11.265 *

Pass 31 3:40.708 3 1:11.134 *

Pass 40 4:50.522 4 1:09.814 *

Pass 49 6:00.412 5 1:09.890

Pass 58 7:10.051 6 1:09.639 *

Pass 67 8:19.954 7 1:09.903

Pass 76 9:30.292 8 1:10.338

Pass 85 10:41.217 9 1:10.925

Pass 94 11:52.287 10 1:11.070
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No 71 VILLETTE O. / VILLETTE G.

Pass 103 13:02.546 11 1:10.259

Pass 111 14:12.714 12 1:10.168

No 121 LE DANTEC P. / BOURGES L.

Pass 12 1:17.573 1 1:17.573 *

Pass 21 2:26.038 2 1:08.465 *

Pass 29 3:34.957 3 1:08.919

Pass 37 4:41.458 4 1:06.501 **

Pass 46 5:48.096 5 1:06.638

Pass 54 6:55.943 6 1:07.847

Pass 63 8:02.119 7 1:06.176 **

Pass 72 9:08.474 8 1:06.355

Pass 81 10:14.837 9 1:06.363

Pass 89 11:22.447 10 1:07.610

Pass 97 12:29.967 11 1:07.520

Pass 106 13:36.492 12 1:06.525

No 211 PETRIZOT S. / PETRIZOT T.

Pass 10 1:15.303 1 1:15.303 *

Pass 20 2:25.899 2 1:10.596 *

Pass 30 3:40.054 3 1:14.155

Pass 39 4:49.185 4 1:09.131 *

Pass 48 5:58.920 5 1:09.735

Pass 57 7:08.054 6 1:09.134

Pass 66 8:18.638 7 1:10.584

Pass 75 9:28.988 8 1:10.350

Pass 83 10:40.452 9 1:11.464

Pass 92 11:50.176 10 1:09.724

Pass 101 13:00.105 11 1:09.929

Pass 110 14:10.311 12 1:10.206


